
Date Time Field Home Away
Mon 08/27/12 6:30 PM Montford Dino's McClung  10 Car Dr's  9

7:30 PM Montford Charlotte St  3 Deep In the Box  2
8:30 PM Montford Fubar  11 Team Wreckers  10

Wed 08/29/12 6:30 PM Montford KR Construction  3 Deep In the Box  13
7:30 PM Montford Team Wreckers  14 Fubar  3
8:30 PM Montford Charlotte St.  12 Car Dr's  22

Wed 09/05/12 6:30 PM Montford Fubar  11 KR Construction  7
7:30 PM Montford Car Dr's  16 Dino's McClung  2
8:30 PM Montford Team Wreckers  20 Charlotte St. Comp  2

Mon 09/10/12 6:30 PM Montford KR Construction  14 Dino's MCClung  4
7:30 PM Montford Deep in the Box  8 Fubar  19
8:30 PM Montford Car Dr's  7 Reapers  0

Wed 09/12/12 6:30 PM Montford Dino's McClung roofing Deep in the Box
7:30 PM Montford Reapers KR Construction
8:30 PM Montford Fubar Car Dr's

Mon 09/17/12 6:30 PM Montford Dino's McClung Roofing KR Constrcution
7:30 PM Montford Car Dr's Deep in the Box
8:30 PM Montford Fubar Charlotte St.  

Wed 09/19/12 6:30 PM Montford Car Dr's Fubar
7:30 PM Montford Deep in the Box KR Construction
8:30 PM Montford Reapers Dino's McClung Roofing

Mon 09/24/12 6:30 PM Montford Deep in the Box Charlotte St.  
7:30 PM Montford Fubar Dino's McClung Roofing
8:30 PM Montford KR Construction Reapers

Wed 09/26/12 6:30 PM Montford Charlotte St.  KR Construction
7:30 PM Montford Reapers Car Dr's
8:30 PM Montford Dino's McClung Roofing Fubar

Mon 10/01/12 6:30 PM Montford Reapers Deep in the Box
7:30 PM Montford Dino's McClung Roofing Charlotte St.
8:30 PM Montford Deep in the Box Car Dr's

Wed 10/03/12 6:30 PM Montford Charlotte St.  Reapers
7:30 PM Montford KR Construction Car Dr's
8:30 PM Montford Fubar Deep in the Box

Mon 10/08/12 6:30 PM Montford Deep in the Box Reapers
7:30 PM Montford Charlotte St.  Dino's McClung Roofing
8:30 PM Montford KR Construction Fubar
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Date Time Location Home Away
Wed 10/10/12 6:30 PM Montford Dino's McClung Roofing Reapers

7:30 PM Montford Car Dr's Charlotte St.  
8:30 PM Montford KR Construction Charlotte St.  

Mon 10/15/12 6:30 PM Montford Car Dr's KR Construction
7:30 PM Montford Charlotte St.  Fubar
8:30 PM Montford Deep In the Box Dino's McClung Roofing

KR Construction 1 2
Deep in the Box 1 2
Reapers 0 4
Fubar 3 1
Charlotte St 1 2
Car Dr's 3 1
Dino's McClung Roofing 1 2
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Bryan Fish: 251-4026
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